Lake Superior Conference XC Championship
Overall Finish List
Boys

Race Date
October 11, 2022

Boys Varisty 5K

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
1 1 3075 Miles Fischer Cloquet 12 16:34.0 3:19/K
2 2 5139 Jacob Lind Superior 11 17:29.7 3:30/K
3 3 3121 Charles Juntunen Duluth Denfeld 12 17:38.6 3:32/K
4 4 3148 Adrian Hanson-Kaasa Grand Rapids 12 18:05.3 3:37/K
5 5 5024 Joey Gabardi Hibbing 8 18:08.2  3:38/K
6 6 5013 Lucas Arnhold Hibbing 10 18:13.2 3:39/K
7 7 3140 Nikolas Casper Grand Rapids 11 18:15.9 3:39/K
8 8 3160 Zane Poenix Grand Rapids 10 18:22.0 3:40/K
9 9 3191 Cooper Lucarelli Hermantown 8 18:24.4 3:41/K

10 10 5031 Silas Langner Hibbing 10 18:34.3 3:43/K
11 11 3104 Calvin Snesrud Cloquet 11 18:35.8 3:43/K
12 12 3134 Mason Adler Grand Rapids 10 18:38.9 3:44/K
13 13 5107 Elijah Wozniak Proctor 11 18:46.4 3:45/K
14 14 3171 brendan Sylvester Grand Rapids 18:48.5 3:46/K
15 15 5133 Jaden Karren Superior 11 18:52.9 3:47/K
16 16 5038 Taite Murden Hibbing 11 18:57.0  3:47/K
17 17 5034 Christian Massich Hibbing 11 18:59.9 3:48/K
18 18 5141 Julian Marynik Superior 11 19:05.0 3:49/K
19 19 5125 Edward Hakanson Superior 12 19:07.0 3:49/K
20 20 3067 lan Berube Cloquet 10 19:13.6  3:51/K
21 21 3087 Ethan Lavan Cloquet 9 19:15.2 351K
22 22 3084 Mike Kruse Cloquet 10 19:17.6  3:52/K
23 23 5144 Kanayo Onwudiegwu Superior 11 19:20.5 3:52/K
24 24 3188 Jack Johnson Hermantown 8 19:20.6 3:52/K
25 25 3166 Mason Sovada Grand Rapids 12 19:21.1 3:52/K
26 26 5019 Jack Bottoms Hibbing 8 19:28.2  3:54/K
27 27 3100 Ben Sanders Cloquet 12 19:28.4 3:54/K
28 28 5006 Matthew Strukel Hermantown 8 19:33.4 3:55/K
29 29 3136 Seth Barton Grand Rapids 11 19:33.7 3:55/K
30 30 5081 Gabe Foucault Proctor 12 19:36.8 3:55/K
31 31 5003 Aidan Petrich Hermantown 12 19:46.2 3:57/K
32 32 3129 Stylianos Regas Duluth Denfeld 12 19:51.7 3:58/K
33 33 3192 Charlie Marchand Hermantown 10 19:55.9 3:59/K
34 34 5028 Brady Janezich Hibbing 8 20:06.5 4:01/K
35 35 2918 Gage Allen Cloquet 10 20:08.6  4:02/K
36 36 5103 Isaac Sushoreba Proctor 12 20:10.8  4:02/K
37 37 3186 Kolby Hedley Hermantown 7 20:10.9 4:02/K
38 38 5077 lan Dobosenski Proctor 10 20:11.1 4:02/K
39 39 5098 Cameron Pease Proctor 11 20:13.0 4:03/K
40 40 3118 Jacob Jarvi Duluth Denfeld 12 20:24.9  4:05/K
41 41 3131 Luke Rosholt Duluth Denfeld 11 20:32.9  4:07/K
42 42 5114 Tucker Briggs Superior 12 20:35.4  4:.07/K
43 43 3190 Nicholas Lane Hermantown 9 20:51.1 4:10/K
44 44 5147 Aiden Robbins Superior 12 20:53.6  4:11/K
45 45 5075 Blaine Boysen Proctor 10 21:03.5 4:13/K
46 46 3115 Gabe Buck Duluth Denfeld 11 21:07.0  4:13/K
47 47 5104 Aiden Thorn Proctor 10 21:10.0 4:14/K
448 (>7) 3078 Bodyn Gunderson Cloquet 9 21:28.0 4:18/K
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Race Date

October 11, 2022

Lake Superior Conference XC Championship

Place Score Bib No Name
49 (<5) 5057 Edward Buck
50 48 3132 Isaac Schroeder
51 (<5) 5064 Ezra Rude
52 49 3116 Alex Gallant
53 (<5) 5068 Tyler Zupancich

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty 5K

Team

Marshall (Duluth)
Duluth Denfeld
Marshall (Duluth)
Duluth Denfeld
Marshall (Duluth)
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Race Date
October 11, 2022

Lake Superior Conference XC Championship
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Grand Rapids Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 45 Average Time: 18:26.2
1 3148 Adrian Hanson-Kaasa 12 4 4 18:05.3 18:05.3 0:00.0
2 3140 Nikolas Casper 11 7 11 18:15.9 36:21.2 0:10.6
3 3160 Zane Poenix 10 8 19 18:22.0 54:43.2 0:16.7
4 3134 Mason Adler 10 12 31 18:38.9  1:13:22.1 0:33.6
5 3171 brendan Sylvester 14 45 18:48.5 1:32:10.6 0:43.2
6 3166 Mason Sovada 12 (25) (70) 19:21.1  1:51:31.7 1:15.8
7 3136 Seth Barton 11 (29) (99) 19:33.7  2:11:05.4 1:28.4
Team - Hibbing Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 54 Average Time: 18:34.6
1 5024 Joey Gabardi 8 5 5 18:08.2 18:08.2 0:00.0
2 5013 Lucas Arnhold 10 6 11 18:13.2 36:21.4 0:05.0
3 5031 Silas Langner 10 10 21 18:34.3 54:55.7 0:26.1
4 5038 Taite Murden 11 16 37 18:57.0 1:13:52.7 0:48.8
5 5034 Christian Massich 11 17 54 18:59.9  1:32:52.6 0:51.7
6 5019 Jack Bottoms 8 (26) (80) 19:28.2  1:52:20.8 1:20.0
7 5028 Brady Janezich 8 (34) (114) 20:06.5 2:12:27.3 1:58.3
Team - Cloquet Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 75 Average Time: 18:35.3
1 3075 Miles Fischer 12 1 1 16:34.0 16:34.0 0:00.0
2 3104 Calvin Snesrud 11 11 12 18:35.8 35:09.8 2:01.8
3 3067 lan Berube 10 20 32 19:13.6 54:23.4 2:39.6
4 3087 Ethan Lavan 9 21 53 19:15.2  1:13:38.6 2:41.2
5 3084 Mike Kruse 10 22 75 19:17.6  1:32:56.2 2:43.6
6 3100 Ben Sanders 12 (27) (102) 19:28.4  1:52:24.6 2:54.4
7 2918 Gage Allen 10 (35) (137) 20:08.6  2:12:33.2 3:34.6
8 3078 Bodyn Gunderson 9 More Than 7 21:28.0  2:34:01.2 4:54.0
Team - Superior Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 77 Average Time: 18:47.1
1 5139 Jacob Lind 11 2 2 17:29.7 17:29.7 0:00.0
2 5133 Jaden Karren 11 15 17 18:52.9 36:22.6 1:23.2
3 5141 Julian Marynik 11 18 35 19:05.0 55:27.6 1:35.3
4 5125 Edward Hakanson 12 19 54 19:07.0 1:14:34.6 1:37.3
5 5144 Kanayo Onwudiegwu 11 23 77 19:20.5  1:33:55.1 1:50.8
6 5114 Tucker Briggs 12 (42) (119) 20:35.4  1:54:30.5 3:05.7
7 5147 Aiden Robbins 12 (44) (163) 20:53.6 2:15:24.1 3:23.9
Results by HEROSTIMING www.herostiming.com 1 10/11/2022 06:15:25



Race Date Lake Superior Conference XC Championship
October 11, 2022 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty 5K

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time

Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hermantown Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 125 Average Time: 19:24.1
1 3191 Cooper Lucarelli 8 9 9 18:24.4 18:24.4 0:00.0
2 3188 Jack Johnson 8 24 33 19:20.6 37:45.0 0:56.2
3 5006 Matthew Strukel 8 28 61 19:33.4 57:18.4 1:09.0
4 5003 Aidan Petrich 12 31 92 19:46.2  1:17:04.6 1:21.8
5 3192 Charlie Marchand 10 33 125 19:55.9  1:37:00.5 1:31.5
6 3186 Kolby Hedley 7 (37) (162) 20:10.9 1:57:11.4 1:46.5
7 3190 Nicholas Lane 9 (43) (205) 20:51.1  2:18:02.5 2:26.7
Team - Proctor Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 156 Average Time: 19:47.7
1 5107 Elijah Wozniak 11 13 13 18:46.4 18:46.4 0:00.0
2 5081 Gabe Foucault 12 30 43 19:36.8 38:23.2 0:50.4
3 5103 Isaac Sushoreba 12 36 79 20:10.8 58:34.0 1:24.4
4 5077 lan Dobosenski 10 38 117 20:11.1  1:18:45.1 1:24.7
5 5098 Cameron Pease 11 39 156 20:13.0 1:38:58.1 1:26.6
6 5075 Blaine Boysen 10 (45) (201) 21:03.5 2:00:01.6 2:17.1
7 5104 Aiden Thorn 10 (47) (248) 21:10.0 2:21:11.6 2:23.6
Team - Duluth Denfeld Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 162 Average Time: 19:55.1
1 3121 Charles Juntunen 12 3 3 17:38.6 17:38.6 0:00.0
2 3129 Stylianos Regas 12 32 35 19:51.7 37:30.3 2:13.1
3 3118 Jacob Jarvi 12 40 75 20:24.9 57:55.2 2:46.3
4 3131 Luke Rosholt 11 41 116 20:32.9 1:18:28.1 2:54.3
5 3115 Gabe Buck 11 46 162 21:07.0 1:39:35.1 3:28.4
6 3132 Isaac Schroeder 11 (48) (210) 22:12.2  2:01:47.3 4:33.6
7 3116 Alex Gallant 11 (49) (259) 22:47.1 2:24:34.4 5:08.5
Team - Marshall (Duluth) Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5057 Edward Buck 11 Less Than 5 22:12.2 22:12.2 0:00.0
2 5064 EzraRude 9 Less Than 5 22:40.7 44:52.9 0:28.5
3 5068 Tyler Zupancich 12 Less Than 5 22:57.0 1:07:49.9 0:44.8
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